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
Ellis*. 03-314-91

GLEAMING
HARDWOOD
$167,000

S Lovely upgraded
B townhouse, hrdwd in
L/R, D/R &
bedrooms, upgraded
flooring in foyer,
kitchen & baths,
nicely finished rec room w playroom, incl. 5
appliances, 18-1/2' x 8' deck. Show & sell

lots of character and appeal, 5 bedrooms, 3 baths,

2 gas fireplaces, main floor family room with |

walkout to yard, high ceilings in both living room
and dining rooms, separate large handyman's
workshop, all close to pretty Fairy Lake. $319,000.
Iris Irwin®. 03-321-90

BUILD YOUR
DREAMS

The serviced lot is
{ located within one of
8 Acton’s most
@Slprestigious
{ neighbourhoods. The
el lot is 1.451 acres
i s —  loverlooking a pond
and the 7th green on the renowned Blue Springs Golf
course, Home of the PGA. The lot has west exposure
and offers a gentle slope for a possible walkout. The
401 is within 10 mins. travel time, close to schools

VERY DESIRABLE!!!
This three bedroom bungalow has it all, quiet
crescent, green space behind nd is close to
ravine trails. Large bedrooms, updated kitchen
and finished basement. Large yard complete
with pool. Listed at $294,500. 03-325-30

CENTURY CHARM - ORIG STORE
Superb charm, hardwood floors, 10"

ceilings, open concept. Main level bathroom
for inlaws. Superb lot $250,000. Martha

A WORK IN PROGRESS
Close to Orangeville, Hillsburgh & Hwy 25! Lot 85.5 x
132, fenced! Lrg 100 yr + home w/5 bdrms & Irg
principal rooms! Attached workshop! Real fixer upper
for handy & creative people. Lots done - more to do!
“As Is”. Call John Drewry*. 03-295-91

NEW!!!
SPOTLESS
BACKSPLIT
on lovely
q ui et
crescent in
opular
i Moore Park
area close to schools, downtown. It
sparkles with updated windows, eat-in
kitchen, gleaming hardwood floors,
freshly decorated. Patio at rear - garage!!!

condition. Call Pam*. 03-307-30

,900. * for info.
e 03-322-31 $244 Call Iris* for info fa

Tina Dwyer*. 03-302-30 and parks. Call Hillary Eby". 03-331-VL

LONG
CLOSING

QUIET FABULOUS

A CHURCH -

CRESCENT STARTER A HOME
LOCATION HOME! $194,900 Superb restoration of the
Raised bungalow S ia? * | Conveniently located “Bethel” church into an
with loads of : B 3 bdrms plus family (! this up-to-date home is incredible home. True
= work done in the " | room {or optional #| network wired. There's || cathedral ceilings, ¢
. |last 4 years. | iy i 4th bdrm!). 3 WRs, | 3 bedrooms, a finished | il P 1 original hardwood

" flooring, stained glass |
{ windows. Open concept
with flair and charm, 3
bdrms, 2 bathrooms.
i $379,000. Martha
03-328-91

UNGALOW IN ACTON
Large treed lot. Vinyl siding, new
windows, recent furnace with central air.
Call David Burland* today. 03-332-90

1 large eat-in kitchen

with ceramics and

walkout to fenced yard, built-in dishwasher, movable
centre island, fridge & stove & more. Beautifully
decorated! Fin. rec room in bsmt! Flexible closing.
Call Anna* for more! 03-324-19

' ' “Windows
replaced, front entry door, roof shingles. Updated
furnace, two level deck off kitchen. Finished
basement with large rec room, 4th bedroom and
full bathroom. $239,900. Call Matthew* or John*
Hill. 03-346-30

1 basement, family size

! kitchen wi/sliding patio
doors to backyard. The floors in the foyer, kitchen and
baths are done in ceramic tiles, Central air
conditioning and there is an electronic garage door
opener. Call Joyce®.

| UPGRADED THE NORVAL
| END UNﬁ CHARM OF COUNTRY
A o000 | ® YESTERYEAR! . YoMt
T — b o R = @ -Enjoy the screened Superb on large 3 | with creek, fully
o, B S Ggmmlcdfﬂgﬁf, porch. Near lot with sep | fenced, = 3
mirrore rs, : . schools. Touches d :
! of class include large view deck. Private drive, two- 24x20 insulated Dedoum Name

M pine kitchen,
| updated baths,
S¥8lspacious

' = =2 master w his &

her closets, private backyard, incl. 4 appliances,
door from garage to house, DR overlooks LR.
Show & sell. Call Pam®. 03-342-19

E e
T il

COUNTRY RETREAT...
on paved road just minutes from town. 4
bedrooms, oak cabinets, French door
walkouts, pond, treed. Massive master
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